
RESULTS
Disabilities Performance - Category 2 - Men

U15Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 1 2019

Telford International Centre, Telford

27th - 28th April 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

DAVIDSON Ethan250 25.7000.0 0.07.900 8.000 7.900 7.5001 7.800

Activ8 Trampoline Club 4.7 6.600 7.300 6.800 6.4006.100 0.0 27.500

53.200

13.400

15.700

9.400

10.000 7.200

6.900
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